
 
 

Hole-in-One Club Bel-Aire 
2023 

Name Date Hole 

Zach  Bovenzi  Sunday, March 19, 2023  5th 

Vincent  Pitrelli  Tuesday, April 11, 2023    8th  

Louis  Maione, Sr.  Saturday, April 15, 2023   4th 

Jack  Cusanelli   Saturday, April 15, 2023  1st  

Dan  Collins   Sunday, April 16, 2023    18th    

Logan  Vitanzo  Friday. May 19, 2023       9th (9 Hole) 

Zak  Moore  Thursday, May 25, 2023    8th  

Kelly  Vostal  Saturday, May 27, 2023  14th 

Jack  Koczan   Friday, June 2, 2023       9th (9-Hole)  

Jim  Colby   Sunday, June 18, 2023       5th (9 Hole)

Logan  Nadeau   Tuesday, June 27, 2023     6th  

Dan  Collins   Saturday, July 8, 2023         5th   

Jack  Griffin  Sunday, August 13, 2023    16th     

Jaxson  Herrmann   Monday, August 7, 2023     3th (18 Hole) 

Jack  Donahue  Tuesday, August 22, 2023   4th (9-Hole)   

Justin  Lonczynski   Monday, August 28, 2023       11th (18-Hole)   

Harold  Farin  Tuesday, September 5, 2023  5th    

Kevin  Riley  Wednesday, September 6, 2023  4th (9-Hole) 

Oscar  Henriquez  Sunday, October 1, 2023  9th (9-Hole) 

Bill  Feehan  Saturday, December 2, 2023  3rd (18-Hole) 

Ed  O’Toole  Sunday, December 10, 2023  5th 

Antonio             Casale                          Monday, December 4, 2023              17th (18-Hole) 
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